Technical Data Sheet
KRUMMA-Flow 2103

Product:
Product group:
Age group:
Certification:
Installation:

Depth of hole:
Size of hole:
Package:

Longest part:
Highest part:
Heaviest part:
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KRU2103
KRUMMA-Flow
+3 years
EN1176-1:2008 DTI & TUV NORD
3 hours

x2 installers

x1 hole

55cm
1,5x2,0m

550 kg
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450 kg
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0 Gylfaflét 7, 112 Reykjavik, Iceland @ +354 587 8700 @ www.krummaflow.com
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